Microfilter
6" EIMF-TYPE
FAUDI Aviation GmbH
Scharnhorststrasse 7B
D-35260 Stadtallendorf
Germany
Telefon:
Telefax:

Nominal Length in mm
Nominal
Filtration
Flat Sealed (Open End) Screw/Threaded Base
Nominal
Length L
End Cap
Design
Max. Flow Rate
Nominal
Length L
End Cap
Design
Max. Flow Rate
µm mm inch 1 lpm USgpm mm inch 7 lpm USgpm
1 362 14 EIMF1.4-362 205 54 362 14 EIMF1.7-362 170 44
1 559 22 EIMF1.4-559 323 85 593 23 EIMF1.7-559 300 79
1 727 29 EIMF1.4-727 424 112 761 30 EIMF1.7-727 383 101
1 1111 44 EIMF1.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF1.7-1130 630 166
2 362 14 EIMF2.4-362 205 54
2 559 22 EIMF2.4-559 323 85
2 727 29 EIMF2.4-727 424 112 761 30 EIMF2.7-727 383 101
2 1111 44 EIMF2.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF2.7-1130 630 166
3 362 14 EIMF3.4-362 205 54 362 14 EIMF3.7-362 170 44
3 727 29 EIMF3.4-727 424 112
3 1111 44 EIMF3.4-1130 655 173 1117 44 EIMF3.7-1130 630 166
5 362 14 EIMF5.4-362 205 54 362 14 EIMF5.7-362 170 44
ELEMENT CODE
ELEMENT SELECTION
End Cap Design 4 End Cap Design 7
31/2‟ (Ø89mm)